
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Giants 4½ - 4½ Night Hawks Sat 28 Sep 24 10:45 OU
Night Hawks 7 - 2 Leopards Sat 12 Oct 24 10:45 OU
Mountain Lions 4 - 5 Night Hawks Sat 16 Nov 24 11:00 OU
Hurricanes 5 - 4 Night Hawks Sat 7 Dec 24 10:45 OU
Night Hawks 0 - 0 Raiders Sat 14 Dec 24 10:45 OU
Night Hawks 0 - 0 Giants Sat 18 Jan 25 10:45 OU
Leopards 0 - 0 Night Hawks Sat 22 Feb 25 10:45 OU
Night Hawks 0 - 0 Mountain Lions Sat 8 Mar 25 10:45 OU
Night Hawks 0 - 0 Hurricanes Sat 22 Mar 25 10:45 OU
Raiders 0 - 0 Night Hawks Sat 12 Apr 25 10:45 OU


